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BMW -318 IS CUP PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 304 LEMPERT M. - BMW 318 is e tme 4 1:54.008 09:06:33.565 8 1:53.539 09:14:14.606
1 2:00.308 09:00:50.403 5 1:54.410 09:08:27.975 9 1:53.661 09:16:08.267
By 1:52.813 09:02:43.216 6 1:53.448 09:10:21.423 10 1:54.052 09:18:02.319
3 1:52.677 09:04:35.893 7 1:53.511 09:12:14.934 11 1:53.605 09:19:55.924
a 1:52.490 09:06:28.383 8 1:52.797 09:14:07.731 12 1:54.070 09:21:49.994
5 1:52.599 09:08:20.982 9 1:53.594 09:16:01.325 13 1:53.210 09:23:43.204
6 1:52.808 09:10:13.790 10 1:53.157 09:17:54.482 14 1:53.844 09:25:37.048
7 1:52.770 09:12:06.560 1 1:53.282 09:19:47.764
8 1:53.032 09:13:59.592 12 1:53.773 09:21:41.537  Po. 6 - # 302 WYKAK. - BMW 318 is £ 15747
9 1.53.846 09:15:53.438 13 1:53.543 09:23:35.080 1 2:01.206 09:00:50.440
10 1:53.488 09:17:46.926 14 1:53.682 09:25:28.762 2 1:56.674 09:02:47.114
1 153,53 09:19:40.458 3 1:55.774 09:04:42.888
12 1:53.671 09:21:34.129  Po-4-#313 KAZANAR. - BMW 318 is + ilsf’fsﬁlr;t 4 1:54.934 09:06:37.822
13 153,763 09:23:27.892 1 2:00.821 09:00:50.517 5 1:54.072 09:08:31.894
1 155,416 09:25:23.308 2 1:54.164 09:02:44.681 6 1:55.708 09:10:27.602
3 1:53.818 09:04:38.499 7 1:54.342 09:12:21.944
Po. 2 - # 325 RAWECKI £. - BMW E36 . ng;g 4 1:54.377 09:06:32.876 8 1:53.737 09:14:15.681
1 2:00.442 09:00:51.855 5 1:56.493 09:08:29.369 9 1:54.016 09:16:09.697
2 1:53.715 09:02:45.570 6 1:53.812 09:10:23.181 10 1:53.702 09:18:03.399
3 1:53.149 09:04:38.719 7 1:53.766 09:12:16.947 11 1:54.666 09:19:58.065
4 1:54.687 09:06:33.406 8 1:53.865 09:14:10.812 12 1:53.603 09:21:51.668
5 1:54.399 09:08:27.805 9 1:53.936 09:16:04.748 13 1:53.658 09:23:45.326
6 1:53.417 09:10:21.222 10 1:53.846 09:17:58.594 14 1:53.729 09:25:39.055
7 1:53.261 09:12:14.483 1 1:53.770 09:19:52.364
8 1:53.016 09:14:07.499 12 1:53.956 09:21:46.320
9 1:53.458 09:16:00.957 13 1:54.656 09:23:40.976
10 1:53.223 09:17:54.180 14 1:55.649 09:25:36.625
11 1:53.145 09:19:47.325
12 1:53.284 09:21:40.609 ~ PO-5-#317 MIROWSKIK. - BMW 318 is + 15,740
13 1:53.407 09:23:34.016 1 2:01.839 09:00:53.986
14 1:53.835 09:25:27.851 2 1:54.808 09:02:48.754
3 1:55.529 09:04:44.323
Po. 3 - # 309 CALEK M. - BMW 318 is ‘obata 4 1:55.714 09:06:40.037
1 2:00.427 09:00:51.029 5 1:53.527 09:08:33.564
2 1:54.395 09:02:45.424 6 1:54.163 09:10:27.727
3 1:54.133 09:04:39.557 7 I3 W25
Fastest lap: 1:52.490
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BMW -318ISCUP PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 315 KOZIEL B. - BMW 318 is . 'i';f;gszt 4 2:09.902 09:06:53.402 8 1:53.753 09:14:01.911
1 2:01.607 09:00:53.576 5 1:54.795 09:08:48.197 9 1:54.455 09:15:56.366
2 1:55.117 09:02:48.693 6 1:54.501 09:10:42.698 10 1:54.409 09:17:50.775
3 1:55.505 09:04:44.198 7 1:56.802 09:12:39.500 11 1:55.244 09:19:46.019
4 1:54.741 09:06:38.939 8 1:57.720 09:14:37.220 12 2:15.255 09:22:01.274
5 1:53.327 09:08:32.266 9 1:55.537 09:16:32.757 13 2:53.280 09:24:54.554
6 1:54.700 09:10:26.966 10 1:55.454 09:18:28.211 14 1:52.566 09:26:47.120
7 1:53.838 09:12:20.804 1 1:56.370 09:20:24.581
3 1:53.266 09:14:14.070 12 1:56.918 09:22:21.499
9 1:53.763 09:16:07.833 13 1:57.676 09:24:19.175
10 1:54.373 09:18:02.206 14 1:56.317 09:26:15.492
11 1:56.134 09:19:58.340
Diff. First
12 1:55.516 09:21:53.856  PO- 10 - # 326 KOPKA K. - BMW +1:20.501
13 1:54.579 09:23:48.435 1 2:02.380 09:00:55.710
14 1:53.235 09:25:41.670 2 1:57.271 09:02:52.981
3 1:57.752 09:04:50.733
Po. 8 - # 314 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 L0 4 1:57.500 09:06:48.233
1 2:02.076 09:00:54.563 5 1:57.515 09:08:45.748
2 1:54.861 09:02:49.424 6 1:56.136 09:10:41.884
3 1:55.767 09:04:45.191 7 1:57.011 09:12:38.895
4 1:56.450 09:06:41.641 8 1:59.069 09:14:37.964
5 1:53.947 09:08:35.588 9 2:10.509 09:16:48.473
6 1:53.599 09:10:29.187 10 2:00.097 09:18:48.570
7 1:53.827 09:12:23.014 1 1:59.706 09:20:48.276
3 1:53.443 09:14:16.457 12 1:57.554 09:22:45.830
9 1:54.536 09:16:10.993 13 1:57.565 09:24:43.395
10 1:55.818 09:18:06.811 14 2:00.414 09:26:43.809
11 1:54.196 09:20:01.007
12 1:54.625 09:21:55.632  Po-11-#312 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 4123812
13 1:53.387 09:23:49.019 1 1:59.733 09:00:50.734
14 1:53.500 09:25:42.519 2 1:52.878 09:02:43.612
3 1:52.894 09:04:36.506
Po. 9 - # 328 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 R, 4 1:52.660 09:06:29.166
1 1:59.906 09:00:52.793 5 1:52.550 09:08:21.716
2 1:55.535 09:02:48.328 6 152914 09:10:14.630
3 1:55.172 09:04:43.500 7 1:53.528 09:12:08.158

Fastest lap: 1:52.490
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